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Schiitzenbezirk 37 Dieburg

RWK LG Auflage 2022/23

https://www.rwk-onlinemelder.de/online/listen/hsvsb37?sel _group i...

Einzelwertung - Bezirklasse

(beste Ergebnisse aus 8 Runden)

Platz Name

1. Robert Loschek
2. Gregor Grudl

3. Herbert Lommel
4, Willi Poth

5. Werner Goeckel
6. Reinhard Ergang
7. Rudolf Wieland
8. Alfred Loser

9. Michael Krahl
10. Herbert Klein

11. Ernst Stanzel

12. Gerhard Kiesel
13. Sylvia Dougherty
14. Andreas Schmidt
15. Horst Schuster
16. Edith Gradl

17. Judith Willand
18. Willi Schmidt

19. Albert Semmel
20. Karl Glinther Sturm
21. Willi Créfimann
22. Erwin Zimmermann

8 Mindestrunden noch nicht erreicht

Name

Simone Weiss
Michael Storck
Richard Dougherty
Jurgen Ried|
Juergen Heb
Dominik Kolb
Wolfgang Schmitt
Heinfried Jassmann
Peter Nadler

Uwe Moller

Hans Jirgen Grosskopf

Verein

SV Spachbriicken 1

SG Gundernhausen 1

SG Dieburg 1

SG Gundernhausen 1

SV Spachbriicken 1

SV Hergershausen 1

SG Gundernhausen 1

SG Dieburg 1

SG Dieburg 1

SV Spachbriicken 1

SV Hergershausen 1

SV Spachbrticken 1

SC Messel 1

SSV Klein-Bieberau-Webern 1
SG Gundernhausen 1

SSV Klein-Bieberau-Webern 1
SC Messel 1

SSV Klein-Bieberau-Webern 1
SG Gundernhausen 1

SV Hergershausen 1

SSV Klein-Bieberau-Webern 1
SC Messel 1

Verein

SC Messel 1

SG Dieburg 1

SC Messel 1

SV Spachbriicken 1

SC Messel 1

SG Dieburg 1

SV Spachbriicken 1

SSV Klein-Bieberau-Webern 1
SSV Klein-Bieberau-Webern 1
SG Dieburg 1

SSV Klein-Bieberau-Webern 1

S/E J-Ringe
314,23
313,43
313,40
312,93
312,40
312,11
310,51
309,96
308,43
308,36
307,89
307,31
307,20
306,99
306,79
306,70
306,38
305,93
305,23
303,71
301,58
300,73

S/E J-Ringe
308,52
304,14
304,04
303,90
303,78
302,67
301,94
301,60
296,37
292,80
290,80

Gesamt

2513,8
25074
2507,2
2503,4
2499,2
24969
24841
24797
24674
2466,9
2463,1
2458,5
24576
24559
24543
2453,6
24510
24474
24418
24297
2412,6
2405,8

Gesamt

18511
2129,0
2128,3

303,9
12151

908,0
1509,7
1206,4
1778,2
1171,2

290,8

Runden
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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8 (9)
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